
DATE DAY ACTIVITY REMARK

01/07/25 Tuesday

02/07/25 Wednesday

03/07/25 Thursday

04/07/25 Friday

05/07/25 Saturday

06/07/25 Sunday Muharram Holiday

07/07/25 Monday Term Start SE,TE,BE

08/07/25 Tuesday

09/07/25 Wednesday

10/07/25 Thursday

11/07/25 Friday

12/07/25 Saturday Eye Checkup Drive Student's Council

13/07/25 Sunday Holiday

14/07/25 Monday

15/07/25 Tuesday Mindset Matters Seminar Student's Council

16/07/25 Wednesday

17/07/25 Thursday

18/07/25 Friday

19/07/25 Saturday

20/07/25 Sunday Holiday

21/07/25 Monday

22/07/25 Tuesday

23/07/25 Wednesday

24/07/25 Thursday AI&DS Internal Hackathon Dr. Madhuri Rao

25/07/25
Friday

On-line Session with innovation and Start-up 

Ecosystem Enablers Prof. Vaishali Suryawanshi

26/07/25
Saturday

CodeCell- Online Seminar, Session on Angel 

Investment/VC Funding Opportunity for Early-

Stage Entrepreneurs

Dr. Tasneem Mirza

Dr. Praseeda Nambisan

27/07/25 Sunday Holiday

28/07/25 Monday

29/07/25 Tuesday Menstrual Hygiene Seminar Student's Council

30/07/25 Wednesday CodeCell - Dive Into Code Dr. Tasneem Mirza

31/07/25 Thursday

Session on Accelerators/Incubation -

Opportunities for Students & Faculties – Early-

Stage Entrepreneurs-Online Mode

Dr. Archana Patankar,

Prof. Rupali Sarode

DATE DAY ACTIVITY REMARK

01/08/25 Friday

02/08/25 Saturday

03/08/25 Sunday Holiday
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THADOMAL SHAHANI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (JULY-DECEMBER 2025)



04/08/25 Monday

05/08/25 Tuesday CodeTantra- Need for Code Hackathon Dr. Madhuri Rao

06/08/25 Wednesday CodeTantra- Need for Code Hackathon Dr. Madhuri Rao

07/08/25 Thursday CodeTantra- Need for Code Hackathon Dr. Madhuri Rao

08/08/25 Friday

09/08/25 Saturday

10/08/25 Sunday Holiday

11/08/25 Monday

12/08/25 Tuesday

13/08/25 Wednesday

14/08/25 Thursday IICHE Chemtrails IIChE-TSEC 

15/08/25 Friday Independence Day, Parsi New Year Holiday

16/08/25 Saturday

17/08/25 Sunday Holiday

18/08/25 Monday

19/08/25 Tuesday

20/08/25 Wednesday

21/08/25 Thursday

22/08/25 Friday CodeCell- Mini Event Dr. Tasneem Mirza

23/08/25 Saturday CodeCell- Mini Event Dr. Tasneem Mirza

24/08/25 Sunday Holiday

25/08/25 Monday

26/08/25 Tuesday

27/08/25 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

28/08/25 Thursday Ganpati Vacation Holiday

29/08/25 Friday Ganpati Vacation Holiday

30/08/25 Saturday Ganpati Vacation Holiday

31/08/25 Sunday Ganpati Vacation Holiday

DATE DAY ACTIVITY REMARK

01/09/25 Monday

02/09/25 Tuesday

03/09/25 Wednesday

04/09/25 Thursday

05/09/25 Friday Teachers Day Celebration Student's Council

06/09/25 Saturday Eid-I-Milad Holiday

07/09/25 Sunday Holiday

08/09/25 Monday

09/09/25 Tuesday Blood Donation Drive NSS-TSEC

10/09/25 Wednesday

11/09/25 Thursday

12/09/25 Friday IETE ELAN

13/09/25 Saturday IETE ELAN

14/09/25 Sunday IETE ELAN Holiday

15/09/25 Monday Mental Health Week 

16/09/25 Tuesday Mental Health Week 
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17/09/25 Wednesday Mental Health Week 

18/09/25 Thursday Mental Health Week 

19/09/25 Friday CSI TECHNEXT 2025 CSI

20/09/25 Saturday CSI TECHNEXT 2025 CSI

21/09/25 Sunday

22/09/25 Monday Joy of giving NSS-TSEC

23/09/25 Tuesday Joy of giving NSS-TSEC

24/09/25 Wednesday Joy of giving NSS-TSEC

25/09/25 Thursday Joy of giving NSS-TSEC

Codestorm Hackathon, 

Joy of giving

Dr.Shanthi Therese,

NSS-TSEC

Chemergence-25 IIChE-TSEC 

Codestorm Hackathon Dr.Shanthi Therese

Chemergence-25 IIChE-TSEC 

28/09/25 Sunday Holiday

29/09/25 Monday

30/09/25 Tuesday

DATE DAY ACTIVITY REMARK

01/10/25 Wednesday

02/10/25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti , Dussehra Holiday

03/10/25 Friday

04/10/25 Saturday Electroverse Circuit Maze Electroverse

05/10/25 Sunday Holiday

06/10/25 Monday Arcade Student's Council

07/10/25 Tuesday

08/10/25 Wednesday SHAZAM'25 Student's Council

09/10/25 Thursday SHAZAM'25 Student's Council

10/10/25 Friday SHAZAM'25 Student's Council

11/10/25 Saturday SHAZAM'25 Student's Council

12/10/25 Sunday SHAZAM'25 Student's Council

13/10/25 Monday

14/10/25 Tuesday

15/10/25 Wednesday

16/10/25 Thursday

17/10/25 Friday

18/10/25 Saturday Term Ends SE,TE,BE

19/10/25 Sunday Holiday

20/10/25 Monday

21/10/25 Tuesday

22/10/25 Wednesday Diwali Holiday

23/10/25 Thursday

24/10/25 Friday

25/10/25 Saturday

26/10/25 Sunday Holiday

27/10/25 Monday Oral/Practical Examination starts

OCTOBER
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28/10/25 Tuesday

29/10/25 Wednesday

30/10/25 Thursday

31/10/25 Friday

DATE DAY ACTIVITY REMARK

01/11/25 Saturday

02/11/25 Sunday Holiday

03/11/25 Monday

04/11/25 Tuesday

05/11/25 Wednesday Guru Nank Jayanti Holiday

06/11/25 Thursday

07/11/25 Friday Oral/Practical Examination ends

08/11/25 Saturday

09/11/25 Sunday Holiday

10/11/25 Monday Theory Examination starts (SE, TE, BE)

11/11/25 Tuesday

12/11/25 Wednesday

13/11/25 Thursday

14/11/25 Friday

15/11/25 Saturday

16/11/25 Sunday Holiday

17/11/25 Monday

18/11/25 Tuesday

19/11/25 Wednesday

20/11/25 Thursday

21/11/25 Friday

22/11/25 Saturday

23/11/25 Sunday Holiday

24/11/25 Monday

25/11/25 Tuesday

26/11/25 Wednesday

27/11/25 Thursday

28/11/25 Friday

29/11/25 Saturday Theory Examination ends (SE, TE, BE)

30/11/25 Sunday Holiday

DATE DAY ACTIVITY REMARK

01/12/25 Monday

02/12/25 Tuesday

03/12/25 Wednesday

04/12/25 Thursday

05/12/25 Friday

06/12/25 Saturday

07/12/25 Sunday Holiday

NOVEMBER
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08/12/25 Monday

09/12/25 Tuesday

10/12/25 Wednesday

11/12/25 Thursday

12/12/25 Friday

13/12/25 Saturday

14/12/25 Sunday Holiday

15/12/25 Monday NSS-TSEC Residential Camp NSS-TSEC

16/12/25 Tuesday NSS-TSEC Residential Camp NSS-TSEC

17/12/25 Wednesday NSS-TSEC Residential Camp NSS-TSEC

18/12/25 Thursday NSS-TSEC Residential Camp NSS-TSEC

19/12/25 Friday NSS-TSEC Residential Camp NSS-TSEC

20/12/25 Saturday NSS-TSEC Residential Camp NSS-TSEC

21/12/25 Sunday NSS-TSEC Residential Camp NSS-TSEC

22/12/25 Monday

23/12/25 Tuesday

24/12/25 Wednesday

25/12/25 Thursday Christmas Holiday

26/12/25 Friday

27/12/25 Saturday

28/12/25 Sunday

29/12/25 Monday

30/12/25 Tuesday

31/12/25 Wednesday

Mumbai University General Guidelines for Conducting Academic & Examination Activities
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* Department heads and In-charges shall inform teachers to conduct PT1 after 40% 

completion of sylabus and PT2 after 70% of syllabus.

* New Term will start from 5th January


